Sunucu Aksesuarlari

Uriin

Kingston

16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM

]
RITTETTTE KSM32ED8/16HD

16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHZ DDR4 ECC RDIMM

16GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM
- KSM26ED8/16HD
KTD-PE432D8/16G

KINGSTON KTD-PE426D8/16G SRV 16GB 2666MHz
/ DDR4 ECC

DELL AA799064 16GB 2RX8 DDR4 RDIMM
2933/3200MHZ

DELL 16GB PC4 2666Mhz 2RX8 RDIMM A9781928

KINGSTON 7,68TB 560/530MBs SSD
SEDC600M/7680G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Dell

Dell

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

71,50 USD

71,50 USD

73,70 USD

75,90 USD

185,90
usb

214,50
usb

935,00
usb



